
 

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

FALL 2024 
 

COLLEGE OF SOCIAL & EDUCAITONAL STUDIES 

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 
IN-PERSON Advisement Tuesday, 6th August (9:00am-4:00pm) 

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

ORIENTATION  

 

Richard B. Adderley 
richard.adderley@ub.edu.bs  

TIME 9:00am – 10:00am 
ROOM LOCATION Michael Eldon 4A  

LAWS  

 

Michelle Cartwright-Johnson 
Michelle.cartwright-johnson@ub.edu.bs 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3A  

SOCIOLOGY Richard Ellefritz 
Richard.ellefritz@ub.edu.bs 
 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3A  

SOCIAL WORK Shane Brennen 
Shanebrennen890@gmail.com 
 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3A 

LAW & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 
 

E’Thegra Symonette 
Ethegra.symonette@ub.edu.bs  

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3B  

 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION Yvette Pintard-Newry 

Yvette.pintard-newry@ub.edu.bs  
TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3B  

HISTORY  Dr. Anne Ulentin 
anne.ulentin@ub.edu.bs  
Dr. Lisa Lawler-Feller  
lisa.lawlor@ub.edu.bs  

 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION Michael Eldon 3A  

PSYCHOLOGY  Stephanie Hutcheson 
stephanie.hutcheson@ub.edu.bs 
Niambi Hall-Campbell-Dean 
niambi.campbell@ub.edu.bs 
 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 4A  
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NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

FALL 2024 
 

IN-PERSON Advisement Wednesday, 7th August (10:00am-4:00pm) 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

LAWS  

 

Michelle Cartwright-Johnson 

Michelle.cartwright-johnson@ub.edu.bs 

 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3A  

SOCIOLOGY Richard Ellefritz 
Richard.ellefritz@ub.edu.bs 
 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3A  

SOCIAL WORK Shane Brennen 
Shanebrennen890@gmail.com 
 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3A 

LAW & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 
 

E’Thegra Symonette 
Ethegra.symonette@ub.edu.bs  
 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3B  

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION Yvette Pintard-Newry 
Yvette.pintard-newry@ub.edu.bs  

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 3B  

HISTORY  Dr. Anne Ulentin 
anne.ulentin@ub.edu.bs  
Dr. Lisa Lawler-Feller  
lisa.lawlor@ub.edu.bs  
 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION Michael Eldon 3A  

PSYCHOLOGY  Stephanie Hutcheson 
stephanie.hutcheson@ub.edu.bs 
Niambi Hall-Campbell  
niambi.campbell@ub.edu.bs 
 

TIME 10:00am – 4:00pm 
ROOM LOCATION: Michael Eldon 4A  
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